New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 04 Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Weight: 0 pounds
Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

NLHS 04 AM
7:19 AM 40 Shaw St NLHS
7:19 AM SHAW ST X MOORE AVE
7:21 AM SHAW ST X DENISON AVE
7:22 AM Shaw Street X Ann St

7:23 AM MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X
ORCHARD ST

7:26 AM MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT
7:35 AM New London High School
490 Jefferson Ave, New London
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Bus #: 05

New London Public Schools

Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

NLHS 05 AM

7:00 AM
7:10 AM
7:14 AM

7:17 AM

7:20 AM

7:22 AM

7:26 AM

7:29 AM

Created: 8/14/2025 01:18PM

First Student Depot
MONTAUK AVE X BELLEVUE PL

MONTAUK AVE X ALGER PL X
ALGER ST

MONTAUK AVE X WILLETTS AVE
MONTAUK AVE X BLYDENBURG AVE

Montauk Ave X Denison Ave (Bus
19)

Garfield Ave X Connecticut Ave X
Blackhall St

New London High School

490 Jefferson Ave, New London

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

NLHS 05 PM

2:30 PM
2:31 PM

2:35PM

3:06 PM

3:07 PM

3:10 PM

3:11 PM

3:11 PM
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First Student Depot
New London High School
490 Jefferson Ave, New London

Garfield Ave X Connecticut Ave X
Blackhall St

Montauk Ave X Denison Ave (Bus
19)

MONTAUK AVE X BLYDENBURG AVE
MONTAUK AVE X WILLETTS AVE
MONTAUK AVE X ALGER PL X

ALGER ST
MONTAUK AVE X BELLEVUE PL
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Bus #: 06

New London Public Schools

Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle

Contractor:
Available

Driver:

First Student

*Active Pick-up*

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

NLHS 06 AM

7:25 AM
7:27 AM
7:29 AM

7:33 AM
7:38 AM
7:39 AM
7:42 AM
7:47 AM

First Student Depot
Mountain Ave X Manwaring St
JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST

WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST
Washington St X State St

47 FEDERAL ST

Drop In Learning center

New London High School

490 Jefferson Ave, New London

Created: 8/14/2025 01:18PM

NLHS 06 PM

2:30 PM
2:31 PM

3:07 PM
3:09 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM

3:18 PM
3:22 PM
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First Student Depot
New London High School

490 Jefferson Ave, New London

Salvation Army

47 FEDERAL ST

Drop In Learning center

New London Library
Washington St X State St
WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST

JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST
Mountain Ave X Manwaring St
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New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 07 Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Weight: 0 pounds
Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

*Active Drop off*

NLHS 04 PM
2:30 PM First Student Depot
2:31 PM New London High School
490 Jefferson Ave, New London

2:57 PM MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X
ORCHARD ST

2:59 PM MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT
3:02 PM 40 Shaw St NLHS

3:03 PM SHAW ST X MOORE AVE
3:04 PM SHAW ST X DENISON AVE
3:06 PM Shaw Street X Ann St
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Bus #: 10

New London Public Schools

Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

NLHS 10 AM

7:25 AM
7:28 AM
7:34 AM

7:36 AM

7:38 AM

7:38 AM
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First Student Depot
93 State Pier Rd (Bus 14)
CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST

CRYSTAL AVE X ROSEMARY ST
(Bus 16)

CRYSTAL AVE X GROVE ST

New London High School
490 Jefferson Ave, New London

NLHS 10 PM

2:30 PM
2:54 PM

2:55 PM

2:55 PM

2:56 PM
2:58 PM
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First Student Depot
New London High School
490 Jefferson Ave, New London

CRYSTAL AVE X GROVE ST
CRYSTAL AVE X ROSEMARY ST
(Bus 16)

CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST
93 State Pier Rd (Bus 14)
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New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 11

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

NLHS 11 AM
6:40 AM First Student Depot
6:52 AM 257 Turner Rd
7:18 AM Waterford Library

7:25 AM New London High School
490 Jefferson Ave, New London
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NLHS 11 PM
2:30 PM First Student Depot
2:44 PM New London High School
490 Jefferson Ave, New London

2:59 PM Waterford Library
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Bus #: 17

New London Public Schools

Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

NLHS 17 AM

7:00 AM
7:04 AM
7:05 AM

7:06 AM
7:07 AM
7:09 AM

111 AM
111 AM
113 AM
113 AM

7:14 AM

7:14 AM
7:16 AM
7:17 AM

7:20 AM
7:21 AM
:30 AM

N
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First Student Depot
MONTAUK AVE X SCHOOL ST
Montauk X Pacific St

MONTAUK AVE X THAMES ST
Thames St X Pequot Ave
MONTAUK AVE X GARDNER AVE

Glenwood Ave X Parkway South
OCEAN AVE X HIGHLAND AVE
OCEAN AVE X BAYSHORE DR

OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X
GREENWAY RD

OCEAN AVE X GLENWOOD AVE

OCEAN AVE X GARDNER AVE
OCEAN AVE X MANSFIELD RD

Ocean Ave. X Plant St X Farmington
Ave

OCEAN AVE X SHERMAN ST
OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE

New London High School

490 Jefferson Ave, New London

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

NLHS 17 PM

2:
2:

w W

w W w w

30 PM
31 PM

:10 PM
112 PM
114 PM

:16 PM
:17 PM
:17 PM
:17 PM

:18 PM

:19 PM

3:19 PM
3:23 PM

w w w w

w
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126 PM
129 PM
:28 PM
129 PM

:30 PM
:30 PM

First Student Depot
New London High School
490 Jefferson Ave, New London

OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE
OCEAN AVE X SHERMAN ST

Ocean Ave. X Plant St X Farmington
Ave

OCEAN AVE X MANSFIELD RD
OCEAN AVE X GARDNER AVE
Ocean Ave X Beech Dr

OCEAN AVE X GLENWOOD AVE

OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X
GREENWAY RD

OCEAN AVE X BAYSHORE DR
OCEAN AVE X HIGHLAND AVE
Glenwood Ave X Parkway South

MONTAUK AVE X GARDNER AVE
Thames St X Pequot Ave
MONTAUK AVE X THAMES ST
Montauk X Pacific St

MONTAUK AVE X SCHOOL ST
MONTAUK AVE X CONVERSE PL.
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Bus #: 18

New London Public Schools

Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

NLHS 18 AM

7:15 AM
7:23 AM
7:26 AM

7:29 AM
7:30 AM
7:33 AM
7:35 AM
7:36 AM
7:41 AM
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First Student Depot
OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE
OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST

OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST

OCEAN AVE X LONGVIEW ST
OCEAN AVE X PERRY ST

OCEAN AVE X SCHOOL ST

OCEAN AVE X THAMES ST

New London High School

490 Jefferson Ave, New London

NLHS 18 PM

2:30 PM
2:31 PM

2:52 PM
2:57 PM
2:59 PM
3:05 PM
3:06 PM
3:09 PM
3:11 PM
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First Student Depot
New London High School
490 Jefferson Ave, New London

OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE
OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST
OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST
OCEAN AVE X LONGVIEW ST
OCEAN AVE X PERRY ST
OCEAN AVE X SCHOOL ST
OCEAN AVE X THAMES ST
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Bus #: 24

New London Public Schools

Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

NLHS 24 AM

7:00 AM
7:02 AM
7:07 AM

7:10 AM
7:13 AM
7:24 AM

7:32 AM
7:34 AM

7:36 AM
7:38 AM
7:40 AM
7:43 AM

Created: 8/14/2025 01:18PM

First Student Depot
BROAD ST X GEORGIANA ST
VAUXHALL ST X WHITTLESEY ST

VAUXHALL ST X SUMMIT AVE
HUNTINGTON ST X BULKELEY PL

Hawthorne Dr/ Ridgeview closest to
armory

BAYONET ST X HAWTHORNE DR N
Bayonet Street X Margaret Street

BAYONET ST X HAWTHORNE DR
VAUXHALL ST X MORGAN ST
PHILLIPS ST X 3RD AVE

New London High School

490 Jefferson Ave, New London

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

NLHS 24 PM

2:

30 PM

2:44 PM

w w

w w w ww
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:58 PM
:01 PM
:07 PM

113 PM
:18 PM

121 PM
121 PM
123 PM
128 PM
:34 PM

142 PM

First Student Depot
New London High School
490 Jefferson Ave, New London

BROAD ST X GEORGIANA ST
PHILLIPS ST X 3RD AVE
VAUXHALL ST X MORGAN ST

BAYONET ST X HAWTHORNE DR N

Hawthorne Dr/ Ridgeview closest to
armory

BAYONET ST X HAWTHORNE DR
Bayonet Street X Margaret Street
VAUXHALL ST X WHITTLESEY ST
VAUXHALL ST X SUMMIT AVE
HUNTINGTON ST X BULKELEY PL

Winthrop Elementary Magnet

School
74 Grove St, New London
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Bus #: 27

New London Public Schools

Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

BDIMS-NLHS 27 AM Norwich Hub

6:15 AM
6:45 AM

7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:26 AM

7:30 AM
7:37 AM

7:44 AM
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First Student Depot

Norwich @ West Town St.
Commuter Lot (Exit 14)

Exit #11- DMV Commuter lot
Montville Shopping Center
Quaker Hill Post Office

ONECO X FARNSWORTH
New London High School
490 Jefferson Ave, New London

Bennie Dover Jackson Middle
School

36 Waller St, New London

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

BDJIMS-NLHS 27 PM Norwich Hub

2:20 PM
2:34 PM

2:44 PM

2:50 PM
2:56 PM
3:03 PM

3:25 PM

3:39 PM
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First Student Depot

Bennie Dover Jackson Middle
School

36 Waller St, New London
New London High School
490 Jefferson Ave, New London

ONECO X FARNSWORTH
Quaker Hill Post Office
Montville Shopping Center

Exit #11- DMV Commuter lot

Norwich @ West Town St.
Commuter Lot (Exit 14)
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New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 28

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

BDJMS NLHS Ledyard AM
6:50 AM First Student Depot

7:15 AM Gales Ferry School

7:41 AM Bennie Dover Jackson Middle
School

36 Waller St, New London

7:43 AM New London High School
490 Jefferson Ave, New London

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

BDJIMS NLHS Ledyard PM

2:30 PM Bennie Dover Jackson Middle
School

36 Waller St, New London
2:32 PM New London High School

490 Jefferson Ave, New London

2:59 PM Gales Ferry School
3:26 PM First Student Depot
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