Bus #: 04

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Active Pick-up

NLHS 04 AM

7:19 AM 40 Shaw St NLHS

7:19 AM SHAW ST X MOORE AVE

7:21 AM SHAW ST X DENISON AVE

7:22 AM Shaw Street X Ann St

7:23 AM MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X

ORCHARD ST

7:26 AM MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT

7:35 AM New London High School

490 Jefferson Ave, New London

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches

Weight: 0 pounds

Bus #: 05

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

Active Drop off

NLHS 05 AM		NLHS 05	NLHS 05 PM	
7:00 AM	First Student Depot	2:30 PM	First Student Depot	
7:10 AM	MONTAUK AVE X BELLEVUE PL	2:31 PM	New London High School	
7:14 AM	MONTAUK AVE X ALGER PL X ALGER ST		490 Jefferson Ave, New London	
7:17 AM	MONTAUK AVE X WILLETTS AVE	2:35 PM	Garfield Ave X Connecticut Ave X Blackhall St	
7:20 AM	MONTAUK AVE X BLYDENBURG AVE	3:06 PM	Montauk Ave X Denison Ave (Bus 19)	
7:22 AM	Montauk Ave X Denison Ave (Bus 19)	3:07 PM	MONTAUK AVE X BLYDENBURG AVE	
7:26 AM	Garfield Ave X Connecticut Ave X Blackhall St	3:10 PM	MONTAUK AVE X WILLETTS AVE	
7:29 AM	New London High School	3:11 PM	MONTAUK AVE X ALGER PL X ALGER ST	
	490 Jefferson Ave, New London	3:11 PM	MONTAUK AVE X BELLEVUE PL	

Created: 8/14/2025 01:18PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025

Page 2

Bus #: 06

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

NLHS 06 AM

7:25 AM First Student Depot
7:27 AM Mountain Ave X Manwaring St
7:29 AM JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST
7:33 AM WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST
7:38 AM Washington St X State St
7:39 AM 47 FEDERAL ST
7:42 AM Drop In Learning center
7:47 AM New London High School
490 Jefferson Ave, New London

Active Drop off

NLHS 06 PM

NLHS 06	PM
2:30 PM	First Student Depot
2:31 PM	New London High School
	490 Jefferson Ave, New London
3:07 PM	Salvation Army
3:09 PM	47 FEDERAL ST
3:12 PM	Drop In Learning center
3:13 PM	New London Library
3:13 PM	Washington St X State St
3:14 PM	WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST
3:18 PM	JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST
3:22 PM	Mountain Ave X Manwaring St

Bus #: 07

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Active Drop off

NLHS 04 PM

2:30 PM First Student Depot

2:31 PM New London High School 490 Jefferson Ave, New London

2:57 PM MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X ORCHARD ST

2:59 PM MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT

3:02 PM 40 Shaw St NLHS

 $3:03\ PM\ SHAW\ ST\ X\ MOORE\ AVE$

3:04 PM SHAW ST X DENISON AVE

3:06 PM Shaw Street X Ann St

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches

Weight: 0 pounds

Bus #: 10

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

Active Drop off

NLHS 10 AM		NLHS 10	NLHS 10 PM	
7:25 AM	First Student Depot	2:30 PM	First Student Depot	
7:28 AM	93 State Pier Rd (Bus 14)	2:54 PM	New London High School	
7:34 AM	CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST		490 Jefferson Ave, New London	
7:36 AM	CRYSTAL AVE X ROSEMARY ST (Bus 16)	2:55 PM	CRYSTAL AVE X GROVE ST	
7:38 AM	CRYSTAL AVE X GROVE ST	2:55 PM	CRYSTAL AVE X ROSEMARY ST (Bus 16)	
7:38 AM	New London High School	2:56 PM	CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST	
	490 Jefferson Ave, New London	2:58 PM	93 State Pier Rd (Bus 14)	

Bus #: 11

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

NLHS 11 AM

6:40 AM First Student Depot 6:52 AM 257 Turner Rd

7:18 AM Waterford Library

7:25 AM New London High School 490 Jefferson Ave, New London *Active Drop off*

NLHS 11 PM

2:30 PM First Student Depot

2:44 PM New London High School
490 Jefferson Ave, New London

2:59 PM Waterford Library

Bus #: 17

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

Active Drop off

NLHS 17 AM		NLHS 17	NLHS 17 PM	
7:00 AM	First Student Depot	2:30 PM	First Student Depot	
7:04 AM	MONTAUK AVE X SCHOOL ST	2:31 PM	New London High School	
7:05 AM	Montauk X Pacific St		490 Jefferson Ave, New London	
7:06 AM	MONTAUK AVE X THAMES ST	3:10 PM	OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE	
7:07 AM	Thames St X Pequot Ave	3:12 PM	OCEAN AVE X SHERMAN ST	
7:09 AM	MONTAUK AVE X GARDNER AVE	3:14 PM	Ocean Ave. X Plant St X Farmington Ave	
7:11 AM	Glenwood Ave X Parkway South	3:16 PM	OCEAN AVE X MANSFIELD RD	
7:11 AM	OCEAN AVE X HIGHLAND AVE	3:17 PM	OCEAN AVE X GARDNER AVE	
7:13 AM	OCEAN AVE X BAYSHORE DR	3:17 PM	Ocean Ave X Beech Dr	
7:13 AM	OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X GREENWAY RD	3:17 PM	OCEAN AVE X GLENWOOD AVE	
7:14 AM	OCEAN AVE X GLENWOOD AVE	3:18 PM	OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X GREENWAY RD	
7:14 AM	OCEAN AVE X GARDNER AVE	3:19 PM	OCEAN AVE X BAYSHORE DR	
7:16 AM	OCEAN AVE X MANSFIELD RD	3:19 PM	OCEAN AVE X HIGHLAND AVE	
7:17 AM	Ocean Ave. X Plant St X Farmington Ave	3:23 PM	Glenwood Ave X Parkway South	
7:20 AM	OCEAN AVE X SHERMAN ST	3:26 PM	MONTAUK AVE X GARDNER AVE	
7:21 AM	OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE	3:29 PM	Thames St X Pequot Ave	
7:30 AM	New London High School	3:28 PM	MONTAUK AVE X THAMES ST	
	490 Jefferson Ave, New London	3:29 PM	Montauk X Pacific St	
		3:30 PM	MONTAUK AVE X SCHOOL ST	
		3:30 PM	MONTAUK AVE X CONVERSE PL.	

Bus #: 18

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches

Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

Active Drop off

NLHS 18 AM	NLHS 18 PM
7:15 AM First Student Depot	2:30 PM First Student Depot
7:23 AM OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE	2:31 PM New London High School
7:26 AM OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST	490 Jefferson Ave, New London
7:29 AM OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST	2:52 PM OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE
7:30 AM OCEAN AVE X LONGVIEW ST	2:57 PM OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST
7:33 AM OCEAN AVE X PERRY ST	2:59 PM OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST
7:35 AM OCEAN AVE X SCHOOL ST	3:05 PM OCEAN AVE X LONGVIEW ST
7:36 AM OCEAN AVE X THAMES ST	3:06 PM OCEAN AVE X PERRY ST
7:41 AM New London High School	3:09 PM OCEAN AVE X SCHOOL ST
490 Jefferson Ave, New London	3:11 PM OCEAN AVE X THAMES ST

Bus #: 24

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

NI HS 24 AM

NLHS 24	AM
7:00 AM	First Student Depot
7:02 AM	BROAD ST X GEORGIANA ST
7:07 AM	VAUXHALL ST X WHITTLESEY ST
7:10 AM	VAUXHALL ST X SUMMIT AVE
7:13 AM	HUNTINGTON ST X BULKELEY PL
7:24 AM	Hawthorne Dr/ Ridgeview closest to armory
7:32 AM	BAYONET ST X HAWTHORNE DR N
7:34 AM	Bayonet Street X Margaret Street
7:36 AM	BAYONET ST X HAWTHORNE DR
7:38 AM	VAUXHALL ST X MORGAN ST
7:40 AM	PHILLIPS ST X 3RD AVE
7:43 AM	New London High School
	490 Jefferson Ave, New London

Active Drop off

NLHS 24	PM
2:30 PM	First Student Depot
2:44 PM	New London High School
	490 Jefferson Ave, New London
2:58 PM	BROAD ST X GEORGIANA ST
3:01 PM	PHILLIPS ST X 3RD AVE
3:07 PM	VAUXHALL ST X MORGAN ST
3:13 PM	BAYONET ST X HAWTHORNE DR N
3:18 PM	Hawthorne Dr/ Ridgeview closest to armory
3:21 PM	BAYONET ST X HAWTHORNE DR
3:21 PM	Bayonet Street X Margaret Street
3:23 PM	VAUXHALL ST X WHITTLESEY ST
3:28 PM	VAUXHALL ST X SUMMIT AVE
3:34 PM	HUNTINGTON ST X BULKELEY PL
3:42 PM	Winthrop Elementary Magnet

74 Grove St, New London

School

Bus #: 27

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

Active Drop off

BDJMS-NLHS 27 AM Norwich Hub		BDJMS-N	BDJMS-NLHS 27 PM Norwich Hub	
6:15 AM	First Student Depot	2:20 PM	First Student Depot	
6:45 AM	Norwich @ West Town St. Commuter Lot (Exit 14)	2:34 PM	Bennie Dover Jackson Middle School	
7:00 AM	Exit #11- DMV Commuter lot		36 Waller St, New London	
7:15 AM	Montville Shopping Center	2:44 PM	New London High School	
7:26 AM	Quaker Hill Post Office		490 Jefferson Ave, New London	
7:30 AM	ONECO X FARNSWORTH	2:50 PM	ONECO X FARNSWORTH	
7:37 AM	New London High School	2:56 PM	Quaker Hill Post Office	
	490 Jefferson Ave, New London	3:03 PM	Montville Shopping Center	
7:44 AM	Bennie Dover Jackson Middle School	3:25 PM	Exit #11- DMV Commuter lot	
	36 Waller St, New London	3:39 PM	Norwich @ West Town St. Commuter Lot (Exit 14)	

Bus #: 28

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle **Contractor: First Student**

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches

Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

BDJMS NLHS Ledyard AM

6:50 AM First Student Depot

7:15 AM Gales Ferry School

7:41 AM Bennie Dover Jackson Middle

School

36 Waller St, New London

7:43 AM **New London High School**

490 Jefferson Ave, New London

Active Drop off

BDJMS NLHS Ledyard PM

2:30 PM Bennie Dover Jackson Middle School

36 Waller St, New London

2:32 PM **New London High School**

490 Jefferson Ave, New London

2:59 PM Gales Ferry School

3:26 PM First Student Depot